
$5.00 GRAMS$5.00 GRAMS

PAVEPAVE
GSCGSC

BUDDHA HANDBUDDHA HAND
GUMMIEZGUMMIEZ

SFV x ANIMAL MINTZSFV x ANIMAL MINTZ
MVP COOKIESMVP COOKIES

CARAMEL APPLE GELATOCARAMEL APPLE GELATO
GELATO 33GELATO 33

NORTHERN LIGHTSNORTHERN LIGHTS
CAHMERE KUSHCAHMERE KUSH

RED DRAGONRED DRAGON
GRAPE GUAVAGRAPE GUAVA

$10 GRAMS$10 GRAMS

GORILLA GLUE (H)GORILLA GLUE (H)  
TANGERINE DREAM (I)TANGERINE DREAM (I)  

TRAINWRECK (S)TRAINWRECK (S)

WHITE RUSSIAN (H)WHITE RUSSIAN (H)
AK 47 (S)AK 47 (S)  

$50 QTR | $100 HALF$50 QTR | $100 HALF

BANANA BLAZE (I)BANANA BLAZE (I)  

GRAPES N CREAM (I)GRAPES N CREAM (I)  




AYAHUASCA PURPLE (I)AYAHUASCA PURPLE (I)




PURPLE DANK (I)PURPLE DANK (I)  

LARRY OG (H.I)LARRY OG (H.I)
SOUR OG (H.I)SOUR OG (H.I)

DIESEL (H)DIESEL (H)
ROCKSTAR (I)ROCKSTAR (I)

RS11 (H)RS11 (H)
CRYSTAL COMA (H.S)CRYSTAL COMA (H.S)

BLUE DREAM (S)BLUE DREAM (S)  

TROPICANNA COOKIES (H.S)TROPICANNA COOKIES (H.S)  

BLUE HAWAIIAN (H.S)BLUE HAWAIIAN (H.S)
GODS GREEN CRACK (H.S)GODS GREEN CRACK (H.S)  

DURBAN (S)DURBAN (S)  

STRAWBERRY COUGH (H.S)STRAWBERRY COUGH (H.S)  

PINK CAVIAR (H.I)PINK CAVIAR (H.I)
LONDON KUSH CAKE (H.I)LONDON KUSH CAKE (H.I)

ELEVEN ROSES (H.I)ELEVEN ROSES (H.I)
GGG (H)GGG (H)  

RAINBOW CAKE (H)RAINBOW CAKE (H)
CHEETAH PISS (H)CHEETAH PISS (H)  
UNICORN POOP (H)UNICORN POOP (H)  
MAC N CHEESE (H)MAC N CHEESE (H)

PEANUT BUTTER ROCKSTAR (H)PEANUT BUTTER ROCKSTAR (H)  

BANANA CREAM (I)BANANA CREAM (I)
PURPLE PUNCH (I)PURPLE PUNCH (I)  

BLUE GOD (I)BLUE GOD (I)
CRESCENDO (S)CRESCENDO (S)

PURPLE CODED STRAINSPURPLE CODED STRAINS

MONDAY – TUESDAY 15MONDAY – TUESDAY 15
SELECTED STRAINS 3 GRAMSSELECTED STRAINS 3 GRAMS

FOR $20.00FOR $20.00



CONCENTRATESCONCENTRATES

GELATO SUGARGELATO SUGAR

SUNDAY DRIVERSUNDAY DRIVER

RED VELVET COOKIESRED VELVET COOKIES  
WHITE RUNTZWHITE RUNTZ  

ICE CREAM CAKEICE CREAM CAKE  

BLUEBERRY MUFFINBLUEBERRY MUFFIN

GELATTIGELATTI
COOKIE GLUECOOKIE GLUE  

ORANGE COOKIESORANGE COOKIES  
GMO COOKIESGMO COOKIES

POP TARTSPOP TARTS
GELATOGELATO

ZKITTLESZKITTLES
APPLE FRITTERAPPLE FRITTER

GRAPE PIEGRAPE PIE
CEREAL MILKCEREAL MILK

GIRL SCOUT COOKIESGIRL SCOUT COOKIES
SUNSET SHERBETSUNSET SHERBET

LEMON POUND CAKELEMON POUND CAKE
WEDDING CAKEWEDDING CAKE    

PEANUT BUTTERPEANUT BUTTER
GUSHERSGUSHERS    
JET FUELJET FUEL

$25.00 GRAM MONDAY –$25.00 GRAM MONDAY –
THURSDAY | FRIDAY – SUNDAYTHURSDAY | FRIDAY – SUNDAY

$20.00 GRAM$20.00 GRAM

EDIBLESEDIBLES

30+ EDIBLES30+ EDIBLES

$10 INFUSED BROWNIES$10 INFUSED BROWNIES  
RANGING FROM $12-20RANGING FROM $12-20  

INFUSED APPLE CIDERINFUSED APPLE CIDER

SALESSALES

($10-$12 GRAMS($10-$12 GRAMS

IN STORE EXCLUSIVE SALESIN STORE EXCLUSIVE SALES
Extraterrestrial WeekendsExtraterrestrial Weekends





WAX WEDNESDAYWAX WEDNESDAY  

ALIENGREENZ.COMALIENGREENZ.COM


